
Lord Byng University List 

University Contact Date Time Location Supervisor 
Langara 
College 

Langara Recruitment 
<recruitment@langara.ca>  

Tuesday, 
September 
17 

1:10pm – 
2:00pm 

A225 Ms. Radic 

Western 
University 

Lauren Castle <imoronta@uwo.ca>  Tuesday, 
October 1 

11:30am 
– 
12:15pm 

Auditorium Ms. Radic 

Queens Wendy Smith 
<wendy.smith@queensu.ca> 

Wednesday, 
October 2 

11:30am 
– 
12:15pm 

Auditorium Ms. 
Milinazzo 

University 
of Alberta  

Tessa Sautner 
<tsautner@ualberta.ca>  

Friday, 
October 4 

11:30am 
– 
12:15pm 

Auditorium Ms. 
Milinazzo 

UVic Richard Belton <rbelton@uvic.com>  Tuesday, 
October 15 

1:10pm – 
2pm 

Auditorium Ms. 
Vanderklippe 

U of T  

 

Tuesday, 
October 22 

11:35am 
– 
12:15pm 

Auditorium Ms. Radic 

Dalhousie  Curtis Clarke <Curtis.Clarke@dal.ca>  Wednesday, 
October 23 

11:35am 
– 
12:15pm 

Auditorium Ms. Davies 

McMaster 
University  

Julia Cuthbertson 
<cuthbj1@mcmaster.ca>  

Monday, 
November 4 

3:00pm – 
3:40pm 

Auditorium Ms. Smith 

SFU Kelly Dohei 
<regionalmgr_lm@sfu.ca>  

Tuesday, 
November 5 

11:35pm 
– 2pm 
(lunch) 

Auditorium Ms. 
Vanderklippe 

Waterloo Laura Gordon 
<lgordon@uwaterloo.ca> 

Wednesday, 
November 
13 

11:35am 
– 
12:15pm 

Auditorium Ms. Davies 

University 
of Calgary  

Madison Negrey 
<bc.recruiter@ucalgary.ca>  

Thursday, 
November 7 

1:10pm – 
2pm 

Auditorium Ms. Smith 

McGill  Alexa Brody 
<studentinfo.macdonald@mcgill.ca>  

  Auditorium  


